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0GBC Adult Ensemhle

Rehearsal & Ministry Calendar - Spring 2024

Sunday, Jan. 14
Sunday, Jan. 21
Sunday, Jan, 28

Sunday, Feb. 4

Sunday, Feb. 11
Sunday, Feb. 18
Sunday, Feb. 25

Sunday, March 3
Sunday, March 10
Sunday, March 17
Sunday, March 24
Saturday, March 30
Sunday, March 31

Sunday, April 7

Sunday, April 14
Sunday, April 21
Sunday, April 28

Sunday, May 5
Saturday, May 11

8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM

8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM

8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM
8:15AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM

Open

8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:15AM

8:15AM
1:30 PM

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Resurrection Sun. Music rehearsal
Sing in Resurrection Sun. Service

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Music Festival at Grace Brethren
Chapel Gibsonburg



